www.dg-tj.cn

RARFEERE (R%) ARAE
REMXEREHFAFRAE

E55: 0769-2338 0651 {HE: 0769-22282217 (HH)
EE 0769-2168 2279 2168 1246 {HE: 0769-2698 0046 (X$E)

Mol BEER & R e th &L 418 R kg 3505 F R M B E28R — 18




" N4

AR

COMPANY

PROFILE

RENWXRIEHERFRAMAF ( RIE&HH)
EMXRBRBEMZBRAT (RBLHH) 2—RENFHRSERVRENEE
{CBAHHES, EBIHEENERTE, KUK, RMANNKBESIK, BF
BHATEL, SRITEPIERS, ERTESPRNEE,
BISRRSURESEE, SWIIBERERRZHEEEY, SHRBA/SE.
FHHE AFRANEF, BERAIACERMAMERNERE, FUBRERERN
RENTRESSFRASIE; EIXARERRRMESFOESMXE.

o mE R E
E i) [I:l ==
| BMSTAFESEH. RHRHT 57 K IR S
o B BT & g
| EMTBIRBGTMRIER & 17 1 N
(BMSEEHE THE B AES
| EMTSOMBMBERHGTE

(EMAEPLC, AMRE. AEBES

M. EEAMRE, PLC. ARSES

AENFRESEAELERMGERS, REERPLCIRTES, BOAREMALERSMN

| Y
[#ﬂ’ﬂﬁ‘]fﬁfiﬁ%%]ﬁﬂﬁfs AR5 . ﬁi  BEESEERERS > SSEEsEEED
HIRREET R, ElE AR > BRAEREENE > SRR




% R Rl

BEEEER . BGC : BT
BGX: FFi#EmA

AESE: H: 54AE
S: B
X: R

#i1& : 15/20/25/30/35/45/55

BGC H 25 BN -2-UUAM-L 1500- P -21-1

BEABEERA | (1)BN : #AH - 1R£L
(2) BL : #ARS - REY
(3) BE : #AR-MNEE
(4) BS : EIAR-RE
(5) FN : =8 - 1R 4R
(6) FS : BAM-EE
(7) FL : BAm-RE
(8) FE : A& -MMERE

BXBRARKZBRE: 1,23... ..

FEDE . ... (EBRAFRIAR)

BENRTY 1 L JiEEALEY ) EEE-JUEEL
C B8 D: #i%-RiEfL
M: § % X 558
S :fehe

BEEE (mm)

BESHK: (1)N: ZER
(2 H: &%k
(3) P : IE& 4R
(4) SP : BBIE®R R
(5) UP : 1Bi5 % 4R

YERRSERY : (1) ZF: W&
(2) Z0: ERRE2
(3) Z1: ESFE R
(4) Z2: ERR
(5)Z3: EERR

BEERNERZH ; mE, I, I, IV

EIEET (BARNAHAR)
- g

D $ETEE = (E B:pm

R : &L K: &%
N : #55 P: kLS

BEDM: (-)FE 1)BH QBE Q)MMESESBE X)FE

B OME Technology, certificated by SGS with 1SO9001

51 2 an SRED AR B AA 2 R B 7 4818 %‘% SGS |

EEFLE ()
———

b (- )
\ SERA

| \ ieprEE(m-deEm)
\ BARE

— — — —
.............. R e e

—MBE | EENRZ | MR THERS BEREBRY B EERRSMNEC

I .

] B 1t 18 3B 8§ ® o

--  IRBFE+TFRIE AL EBEDIHHE+ TR AB B+ 0% T i E
UU mBiE UL EBEANRHE SB B+ 3R TR + LR

SS ImFHE+ TR E+ LB SL EENwEE+ T E+ LR5E DB pE+ e THE

DD smE+FHE DL smhepieE T EB &pm+mia T bphE

EE i+ TrE+ L EL s FrHeE+ Li5eE FB ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁigﬁ?ﬁﬁg+tﬁﬁ§

FE rﬂﬁfﬁmﬁgamﬁ FL ?Eggﬁffmmgamg GB SWE:MATHE:LHE
= e +SBERIA

GG Dgabi= PR GL YRR TUREPR 7B e 2w

27 wHE+THE+2BER A ZL BENWHE+THE+2BERE KB SHhE+maTHE+SBEIRIA

KK gmE+TrE+2B2RE KL SEIEHE+THE+SBERA

| [
8% B! B #OB

A BEA% M ZEREBNER A sl




-
RIS £ R

HDP & =EixfhE

1. EMRAREE - #ERHEDEX
2. €EME - [BEMERENEE

LDP EEmPAEE

1L ERREER - EHREDBN
2. RERIR K BhEERE /]

>

g 53 (N058) /8553 (—fi%) TRHEE

HDP $£5¢ FRAEE (IN3& T FAEE)
MOERRETPURIEEABSER G LA - BREMIEE
BERNEAERENS  AUHEINIMERA -

LDP 51 FEAEE (—AR FEAEE)
RANYLONMEEZBIMAEMBERL S - FRBIMNERK EERE
BHDPES - BENTE - BE—MRIRIBER -

2B REFEDEIR A

ShE

HRBEAFIRIFZRIMRS - RESEEE AR A ZEmEE -
HAREERBEE=-EBAIR R USERHARENERNE
RENEY) - BHLIEEMRABERE -

B

im 5 R Bl

BGC Bk

BGC : #HY
BGX : FFigmAl

#i1& 115/ 20/ 25/ 30/ 35/ 45/ 55

15

i 4

A

01000

=PI

A ENGHEE B EEGHEE
B8 R ELmax
EFERELmMIn

00285




mﬂ@ Lmax/Lmin
W 4 [ L

— \ c =

= f— ] —i

i e[ i

I — T - T T

7 o = ——— 3
) e
I — \—@Emi jﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ o BS BY, BL. BE

m BERE #HEIRAE-mm &8 -mm e B #l-kN BRENE/OE - KN-m 3R | e
o= H|W]|W2|E L B|J |MQ I L1 Qil H T N |Wi1| H1 E d o h |C-BGX|C-BGC|CO-BGX|CO-BGC | My My Mz kg kg/m
) S158S [ 24 [34 [ 95 [34 [ 408 | 28 M4 | 48 [222[max07 |55 [ (57) [15]130]60 [as [75]55] 69 | 57 | 108 9.8 [o0o068 | 0032 [0032 [010] 128
Eiﬁ@ S15BN | 24 [ 34 | 95 [3.4 [ 586 2625 M4 | 48 [40.2|maxo7 |55 | (57) [15]130]60 [a5 [ 75|55 130 [ 115 | 2156 | 196 [0136 [ 0117 [0.117 [0.17 [ 1.28
S15BL | 24 [ 34 [ 95 [3.4 [ 66.1 [ 2626 | M4 | 48 [47.7 [ max07 |55 | (5.7) [15[130]60 a5 [ 75|55 141 [ 139 | 261 | 237 [0.164 | 0,169 [0.169 [0.18 [ 1.28
S20BS | 28 |42 [11.0[45 [ 491 | 32 M5 | 55 | 27.5 | MBX1.0 | 5.1 |(12.3)[20 [16.3 |60 [6.0 [ 95 [ 86| 111 | 91 | 173 | 157 |0.146 | 0.084 | 0.084 | 017 | 215
. Lmax/Lmin | S20BM | 28 | 42 [11.0 |45 [ 70.1 | 32|32 | M5 | 5.5 | 48.5 | M6X1.0 | 5.1 |(12.3)| 20 [16.3|60 |6.0 | 85| 85| 215 | 17.7 | 335 305 |0.285 | 0220 [0.220 |0.26 | 2.15
S25BS | 33 (48 [125|58 | 540 35 M6 | 6.8 | 32.3 | MBX1.0 | 7.2 ((12.2)| 23 [18.2|60 | 7.0 |11.0| 9.0 | 155 | 12.7 231 29 0.225 | 0.101 | 0.101 [ 0.21 | 2.88
‘ S25BN | 33 [ 48 [125]58 | 79.2 | 35]35| me | 6.8 | 57.5 | mex1.0 | 7.2 [(12.2)[23 [19.2]60 | 7.0 [11.0] 90| 281 | 248 | 452 | 411 [0440 | 0352 |0.352 [0.38 | 288
: %25BN | 36 [ 48 [125]5.8 [ 79.2 | 35]35| me | 9.0 | 57.5 | mex1.0 [10.2|(12.2)[ 23 [19.2]60 [ 7.0 [11.0] 90| 281 | 248 | 452 | 411 [0440 | 0352 |0.352 [0.40 | 288
— [ %25BL | 36 [ 48 [125]5.8 [ 939 [ 35]3s5 ] me | 9.0 | 72.2 [ mex1.0 [10.2[(12.2)] 23 [19.2]60 [ 7.0 [11.0] 90| 337 | 319 | s81 | 528 |o0566 | 0568 [0.568 |0.54 | 2.88
%25BE | 36 [ 48 [125]5.8 [108.6] 3550 | me | 9.0 | 86.9 | Mex1.0 [10.2|(12.2)| 23 [19.2]60 [ 7.0 [11.0] 90| 380 | 36.0 | 606 | 633 |0s679 | 0819 | 0819 [067 | 288
sa08s | 42 [ 60 [16.0]7.0 | 642 [ 40 M8 |10.0 | 37.2 | Mex1.0 | 10 [(11.7)|28 |228| 80 [ 9.0 [14.0]12.0] 221 | 182 | 207 27 | 0.350 | 0150 | 0.150 |0.50 | 4.45
EEERS ‘_l S30BM | 42 | B0 [16.0|7.0 | 94.8 | 40 |40 | M8 | 10.0 | 67.8 | MEX1.0 | 10 |(11.7)|28 [22.8|80 | 9.0 |14.0(120| 416 | 36.7 | 601 546 |0.706 | 0551 | 0.551 | 0.80 | 4.45
EEin e LP S30BL | 42 | 60 |16.0{7.0 [105.0] 40|40 | m8 |10.0| 78.0 | mM6x1.0 | 10 [(11.7)|28 |22.8|80 |90 (140|120 481 | 475 | 778 | 707 |0.915 | 0821 |0.821 [0.94 | 4.45
S30BE | 42 | 60 |16.0|7.0 [130.5] 40 |60 | M8 | 10.0 |103.5| M6X1.0 | 10 |(11.7)|28 |22.8 |80 [9.0 [14.0|12.0| 57.9 | 529 | g54 | 867 |1.122 | 1.336 | 1.336 | 1.16 | 4.45
535Bs | 48 | 70 [18.0]7.5 | 755 | 50 M8 [10.0 | 44.5 | M6X1.0 [11.5](11.5)[ 34 [26.0 | 80 [ 9.0 [14.0[120] 31.8 | 262 | 448 | 407 |o0643 | 0.269 |0.269 [0.80 | 6.25
53sBN | 48 [ 70 [18.0]7.5 [111.5] 5050 | ma |10.0 | 80.5 | mex1.0 [11.5](11.5) |34 |26.0 | 80 [ 9.0 [14.0]12.0] 594 | 523 | ga2 | 811 [1282 [ 0972 |og72 [1.20 | 625
= S35BL | 48 | 70 [18.0|7.5 [123.5| 50 |50 | M8 | 10.0 | 92.5 | M&xX1.0 |11.5|(11.5)| 34 [26.0| 80 | 9.0 | 140|120 688 | 654 | 1115 | 101.4 | 1602 | 1,396 | 1396 | 1.40 | 6.25
L max . Eﬁ?‘(1$§§f§ S35BE | 48 | 70 |18.0|7.5 [153.5| 50 |72 | M8 |10.0 [122.5) M&X1.0 |11.5|(11.5)| 34 |26.0 | 80 | 9.0 |14.0|120| 816 | 719 | 1378 | 1253 | 1981 | 2286 | 2286 |1.84 | 6.25
N 545BN | 60 | 86 [20.5]|8.9 [120.0] 60|60 | M10]15.5 | 94.0 [M8x1.25|14.4 | (10.8) | 45 [31.1 105 [14.0 | 200 17.0] 81.2 | 716 | 1198 | 1088 |2300 | 1524 | 1524 |1.64 | 9.60
L min ; EEJJ\EﬁEfE S45BL | 60 | 86 |20.5(8.9 [145.0] 60 |60 | M10]15.5 | 110.0{M8X1,25(14.4 | (10.8) | 45 |31.1 [105 [14.0 [20.0|17.0| 89.7 | 851 | 1425 | 1285 |2.736 | 2122 | 2122 [1.83 | 9.60
_ _ _ _ _ . S45BE | 60 | 86 |20.5|8.9 [174.0] 60 |80 | M10]15.5 |138,0{M8X1.25|14.4 | (10.8) | 45 |31.1 [105 [14.0 [ 20.0|17.0| 1036 | 984 | 1706 | 1633 | 3449 | 3.379 | 3.379 [2.42 | 9.60
ST(IﬂEffT )=%KT‘IE(Lmax)-E‘§»’J\ﬁE(Lm|n} S55BN | 70 [100]23.5[12.7(155.0 75 | 75 [ 12| 18.0 [ 116.0|M8X1.25[14.0|(10.8) | 53 |38.0 120 [16.0 | 23.0|20.0| 104.7 | 862 | 1467 | 1334 |3.303 | 2304 |2.304 | 2.67 [13.80
S55BL | 70 [100|23.5(12.7|193.0| 75|75 | M12| 18.0 [154.0|M8X1.25|14.0 [ (10.8)| 53 |38.0 |120 |16.0 | 23.0| 20.0| 131.9 | 116.3 196.8 178.9 4428 | 4101 [ 4.101 | 3.57 |13.80
S55BE | 70 |100|23.5|12.7|210.0| 75|95 | M12| 18.0 [171.0|M8X1.25|14.0 ((10.8}| 53 |38.0 |120 |16.0 | 23.0| 20.0| 166.0 | 157.7 | 279.0 2536 6.279 | 6.458 | 6.458 | 3.97 |13.80

BGX + BGC 48

MR Y&

OARFERESTLOAEERD

FN. FL . FE
, AR E-mm A -mm AEL-mm FHOE TLE kN BEEME -KN-m| B8R | B
15 36 24 38 20.5 10 18.4 27 3 7.5 M2.5x12L M3x6L M3x5L TR Twlw e L [B malin [ 1 [uto JoitH [T1] N [wiJHi[F[d [ D [ h [cBex[c-BGC][co-BGX[CO-BGC| Mx | My | M; | kg [kg/m
H15FN| 24 | 47 | 16.0 | 3.4 | 586 |38 M5 |44 | 7.5 |40.2 | MaX0.7 | 55 | (5.7) | 15|13.0|60 45| 7.5 | 55| 130 | 115 | 216 | 196 |0.138 017 |0.117 | 0.21 | 1.28
20 42 27.5 44 23 10 24.6 34.5 3.7 10 M3x12L M3x6L | M3x5L H15FL | 24 | 47 [ 160 3.4 | e6.1 (38 [30] M5 [ 44 [ 7.5 [47.7 [ maxo7 [ 55| (5.7)[15[13.0]e0 45|75 [55] 141 [ 139 [ 261 | 237 o164 [ 0169 [0.189 [ 0.23 [ 1.28
@ |S15FS | 24 | 52 | 18.5| 3.4 | 406 |1 M5 |44 [ 75 [222 | M4X0.7 | 55 | (5.7) | 15[13.0|60 |45 |75 |55| 69 | 57 10.8 9.8 0.068 | 0.032 | 0.032 | 012 | 1.28
25 48 30 48 28 10 28 40.2 6 10 M3x14L M3x6L M3x5L S1SFN | 24 | 52 | 185 | 3.4 | 56.6 |41 |26| M5 | 4.4 | 7.6 |40.2 | M4X07 | 55 | (57) | 15 |13.0 |60 |45 |75 | 55| 130 | 115 | 216 | 196 |0136 | 0117 |0117 | 0.19 | 128
H20FN | 30 | 63 [ 215|455 [ 70.1 |53 [40] M6 [ 5.4 [ 9.0 [485 | mex1 [ 7.1 [(12.3)[ 20 [16.:3]60 6095 [85| 215 [ 177 | 336 | 305 0285|0220 0220 0.40 [2.15
30 70 38 62 34 15 34 50.5 6.8 12 M3x16L M4x8L | M3x5L H20FL | 30 | 63 | 215|45 | 829 |53 [40| M6 | 54 | 90 |613 | Mex1 | 7.1 |(12.3)| 20 |16.3 |60 | 6.0 | 95 | 85 | 260 | 230 | 435 | 395 |0369 | 0.381 | 0361 | 046 | 2.15
H20FE | 30 | 63 | 215|455 [ 98.1 |53 [40] M6 [ 5.4 [ 9.0 [765 | mex1 [ 7.1 [(12.3)[ 20 [16.3]60 |60 95 [85] 300 | 273 | 538 | 489 [04s6 |0557 (05857 | 061 [ 215
35 70 43 72 40 15 43 60 9 12 Max18L Max8L M3x5L o [S20Fs | 28 | 59 | 195 |45 | 49.1 |49 M6 | 54 | 7.0 |27.5 | MeX1 | 51 |(12.3)| 20 [16:3 60|60 | 95 |85 | 111 | 91 | 173 | 157 |o0225) 0101|001 0.18 | 215
S20FN | 28 | 59 | 195 |45 | 701 (49 |32| MG | 54 | 7.0 | 485 | Mex1 | 51 |(12.3)] 20 [16.3|60 | 6.0 | 95 | 85 | 215 | 17.7 | 336 | 305 |o28s | 0.220 | 0.220 | 0.31 | 215
45 87 57 91 50 20 55 75 9.1 16 M4x18L M4x8L M3x5L HasFN | 36 | 70 | 235 | 5.8 | 79.2 |57 [45] ma [ 6.8 [10.1]57.5 | mex1 [102](12.2)[ 23 [19.2]60 | 7.0 [11.0| 0| 281 | 248 | 452 | 411 0440|0352 0352 | 057 [ 288
H25FL | 36 | 70 | 235|558 | 93.9 [57 [45] ma [ 6.8 [10.1]722 | mex1 [102](12.2)[ 23 [18.2]60 |70 11000 | 337 [ 318 | s81 | 528 |oses | o056 |oses | 0.72 | 288
55 100 60 104 55 20 64 88 15 16 M4x25L Max8L M3x5L H25FE | 36 | 70 | 235 | 5.8 [108.6(57 |45 ma [ 6.8 [10.1]86.9 | mex1 [102 :12.2; 23(19.2|60|7.0 [11.0] 90| 380 | 360 | 696 | 633 |0679 0819|0813 | 0.89 | 2.88
© [s25Fs | 33| 73 | 250 | 58 | 540 |60 M8 |68 | 71 |323 | Mex1 | 7.2 |(12.3)| 25 [192 60|70 |110| a0 | 155 | 127 | 231 | 210 |o0225)| 0101|001 0.33 | 288
s25FN | 33| 73 [ 25.0 [ 5.8 [ 79.2 [60 [a5] ma [ 6.8 [ 7.1 [57.5 | mex1 [ 7.2 [(12.3)[ 23 [19.2]60 [ 7.0 [11.0[00] 281 [ 248 | 452 | 411 0440|0352 [03s2 | 0.50 [ 2.88
o [H3oFs | 42 [ 00 [ 31070 [es2 72| [mi0|es [120[37.2 | mex1 | 10 [(11.7)] 28 [22.8] 80 [ 9.0 [14.0]12.0] 221 | 182 | 207 | 270 [o0.350 | 0.150 |0.150 | 0.80 [ 4.45
H30FN | 42 [ 90 | 31.0] 7.0 [ 948 [72 [52[m10] 86 [12.0[67.8 | mex1 [ 10 [(11.7)] 28 [22.8]80 [ 9.0 [14.0[120] 416 | 367 | 601 | 546 0706|0551 05851 1.10 | 445
H30FL | 42 [ 90 | 31.0 | 7.0 |105.0|72 (52| M10| 86 [12.0|78.0 | MEX1 10 |(11.7)| 28 |22.8 |80 | 9.0 (14.0 [12.0| 481 | 47.5 778 70.7 |0.915 | 0.821 |0.821 [ 1.34 | 445
H30FE | 42| 90 | 31.0 | 7.0 [130.5|72 |52|M10]| 8.6 |12.0[103.5| MEX1 | 10 |(11.7)] 28 [22.8| 80 | 9.0 [14.0 [120| 570 | 529 | 954 | 867 |1.122 | 1.336 | 1.336 | 1.66 | 4.45
o [HasFs | 48 [100] 33075 [ 755 [82 [ [m10] 86 [14.0[4a5 | mex1 [115](11.5)[ 34 [26.0] 80|90 [14.0[120] 318 [ 262 | 448 | 407 |o0s4a3]|o0260 0260 1.00 [625
B{I'mm H35FN | 48 [100 | 33.0 7.5 |1115 [82 |62 [M10 | 86 [14.0|805 | mex1 |11.5](11.5)| 34 [26.0 |a0 | 9.0 [140]120] 594 | 523 | se2 | 811 [1282 [0e72 0972|150 625
H35FL | 48 (100 33.0 | 7.5 |123.5|82 (62| M10| 8.6 [14.0]925 | Mex1 [11.5]|(11.5)| 34 |26.0 |80 | 9.0 |14.0 |12.0] 688 | 654 | 1115 1014 | 1602 | 1.396 | 1.396 | 1.90 | 6.25
H35FE | 48 | 100 | 33.0 | 7.5 153582 (62| M10| 8.6 |14.0[1225| mex1 [11.5[(11.5)] 34 |26.0 |80 | 9.0 [14.0 |120| 816 | 718 | 137.8 | 1253 | 1981|2286 [2.286 | 2.54 | 6.25
Lmax(mm) 500 800 1000 1200 1500 H45FN | 60 | 120] 37.5| 8.9 |120.0[100]80 | M12|10.6 | 16.0] 94.0 |M8X1:25 | 14.4| (10.8)] 45 |31.1 [105]14.0]20.0[17.0] 812 | 716 | 1188 | 1089 |2:300 | 1.524 | 1524 | 2.27 | 9.60
HasFL | 60 [120| 37.5 | 8.9 [145.0[100{80| M12 1056 [ 16.0 [110.0 [max1.25 [14.4| (10.8)] 45 [31.1|105[14.0]200[17.0] 897 | 851 | 1425 | 1205 2736 [ 2122|2122 268 | 960
Lmin(mm) 160 235 285 335 410 Ha45FE | 60 [120] 37.5 [ 8.9 [174.0[100]80] M12[10.6 [ 16.0[139.0 [Max1.25 | 14.4| (10.8)] 45 [31.1[105[14.0]20.0 [17.0[ 1036 | 984 | 1706 | 1633 [3.449 [3.379 3379 [ 342 [960
H55FN | 70 [ 140 | 435 [12.7 [ 155.0 (116 |95 | m14 [12.6 [ 19.0 [116.0 [mex1.25 [ 14.0] (10.8)] 53 [38.0 [120{16.0]23.0 [200] 1047 | 86.2 | 1467 | 133.4 3303 [ 2304 [ 2304 | .44 [13.80
HBSFL | 70 [ 140 | 43.5 [12.7 | 193.0 116 |85 | M14 |12.6 | 19.0 |154.0 [M8x1.25 | 14.0 | (10.8)| 53 [38.0 [120]16.0|23.0 [20.0| 131.9 | 1163 | 1968 | 1789 [4.428 | 4101 |4.101 | 463 [13.80
ﬁﬂﬁ!ﬁ;ﬁk%g%% 9'\%5 H55FE | 70 [ 140 | 43.5 [12.7 [210.0 [116 |95 | M14 [12.6 [ 10,0 [171.0 [Mex1.25 [ 14.0[ (10.8)| 53 [38.0 [120]16.0|23.0 [200] 166.0 [157.7 | 2700 | 2536 [6270 [ 6458|6458 | 516 [13.80




GX » BGC #1&

# BL:BGX — J1 ; BGC— J BL
HHME R AE-mm B -mm JEEL-mm HEBH-KN HEREE - KN-m | GEiR | B,
B H|w|w2|E L |BlJju|mMal | L1 OlH | T1 | N [WilH1|F | d | D | h |CBGX|C-BGC|CO-BGX |CO-BGC| M, My Mz kg | kgim
H15BN| 28 [ 34 | 95 | 3.4 | 58.6 | 26|26 M4 | 6.0 | 40.2 | M4x0.7 | 95 | (5.7)[15[13.0|60 |45 | 7.5 55| 130 | 115 | 216 19.6 | 0136 | 0.117 | 0.117 [ 018 | 1.28 I I
H20BN| 30 | 44 [12.0| 45 | 701 [32|36 M5 | 65 | 485 | MEX1 | 7.1 [(12.3)[20(16.3| 60 | 6.0 | 95 | 85| 215 | 17.7 | 336 305 |0.285 | 0220 | 0.220 | 0.31 | 2.15 I \ .
w | H20BL | 30 | 44 (120|145 | 82.93236(50 | M5 | 65 | 61.3 | MEX1 | 7.1 |(12.3)/20|16.3|60 | 6.0 | 95 | 85| 26.0 | 230 | 435 395 |0.269 | 0.361 | 0.361 | 0.36 | 2.15 ® n : ﬁi . l|‘$ . }'E' . $JL
H20BE | 30 | 44 [12.0| 4.5 | 981 |32|50 M5 | 65 | 765 | MEX1 |71 |(12.3)/20|163|60 |60 | 95| 85| 309 | 273 | 538 48.9 | 0,456 | 0.557 | 0.557 | 047 | 2.15 STABILIZED TRANSMISSION AS FORWARDING
H25BN| 40 | 48 |12.5|5.8 | 79.2 |35|35 M6 | 9.0 [ 57.5 | MBX1 |14.2((12.2){23(19.2|60 | 7.0 |[11.0| 9.0 | 281 | 248 | 45.2 411 | 0440 | 0352 | 0.352 | 0.45 | 2.88 p |
| H25BL | 40 | 48 125/ 5.8 | 93.9 |35|35(50 | M6 | 9.0 | 722 | MEX1 |14.2|(12.2)|23|19.2|60 | 7.0 [11.0| 9.0 | 337 | 319 | 581 52.8 | 0.566 | 0.568 | 0.568 | 0.66 | 2.88 STAFT&;J\EA MB’%@J &MPH %?U
H25BE | 40 | 48 [12.5] 5.8 | 108.6|35 |50 M6 | 90 | 869 | MBX1 |14.2((12.2){23(19.2|60 | 7.0 [11.0| 9.0 | 38.0 | 36.0 | 696 633 |0679 | 0819 | 0.819 | 0.80 | 2.88
H30BN| 45 [ 60 [16.0| 7.0 | 94.8 |40 |40 M& | 120 67.8 | MBX1 | 13 [(11.7)[28|22.8| 80 | 9.0 |14.0(12.0| 416 | 367 | 60.1 546 |0.706 | 0551 | 0551 | 0.91 | 445
# | H30BL | 45 | 60 |16.0| 7.0 | 105.0/40 40|60 | M8 | 12.0| 78.0 | M6EX1 | 13 [(11.7)|28|22.8| 80 | 9.0 |14.0[12.0| 481 | 475 | 778 707 | 0915 | 0821 | 0821 | 1.04 | 445
H30BE | 45 | 60 |16.0| 7.0 | 130.5| 40 |60 Me | 12.0 [103.5| MBX1 | 13 [(11.7)[28|22.8| 80 | 9.0 |[14.0(12.0| 57.9 | 529 | 954 86.7 [1.122 | 1.336 | 1.336 | 1.36 | 4.45 ™)
H35BN| 55 | 70 [18.0| 7.5 | 111.5|50 |50 Mg | 12.0 | 80.5 | MBX1 |18.5((11.5)[34 |26.0| 80 | 9.0 |14.0(12.0| 59.4 | 523 | 89.2 811 [1.282 | 0972 | 0.972 | 1.50 | 6.25 M B se r’ e S
% | H35BL | 55 | 70 [18.0| 7.5 | 123.5|50|50 (72 | M8 | 12.0| 92.5 | MBX1 |18.5((11.5)|34|26.0|80 | 9.0 [14.0{12.0| 688 | 654 | 1115 | 101.4 | 1.602 | 1.396 | 1.396 | 1.80 | 6.25
H35BE | 55 | 70 |18.0| 7.5 | 153.5| 50|72 M8 | 12.0 [122.5| m6X1 [18.5((11.5)|34|26.0|80 | 9.0 [14.0(12.0| 816 | 71.9 | 137.8 | 1253 | 1.981 | 2.286 | 2.286 | 2.34 | 6.25
H45BN| 70 | 86 |20.5| 8.9 | 129.0| 60 |60 M10| 18.0 | 94.0 | M8X1.25| 24.4 |(10.8)|45|31.1|105/14.0{20.0|17.0| 81.2 | 716 | 119.8 | 108.9 | 2.300 | 1.524 | 1.524 | 2.28 | 9.60 T — —
2| H4SBL | 70 | 86 |20.5| 8.9 | 145.0| 60| 60 |80 | M10| 18.0 | 110.0 | M8X1.25|24.4 §1o.a; 45(31.1|105/14.0{20.0(17.0| 89.7 | 851 | 1425 | 1295 | 2736 | 2.122 | 2122 | 2.67 | 9.60 > iﬁ % Eﬁ E'I' z ﬂiﬁ |]9=|.E :-é: z I% "lﬁ &%
H45BE | 70 | 86 |20.5| 8.9 | 174.0|60 |80 M10| 18.0 [139.0 | M8X1.25| 24.4 |(10.8)[ 45 |31.1|105/14.0{20.0|17.0| 103.6 | 984 | 179.6 | 163.3 | 3.449 | 3.37% | 3.379 | 3.35 | 9.60
HS5BN | 80 [100]23.5[12.7| 155.0| 75|75 M12| 22,0 [116.0 | M8X1.25| 24.0 |(10.8)| 53 |38.0 {120(16.0(23.0|20.0| 104.7 | 86.2 | 146.7 | 1334 |3.303 | 2.304 | 2,304 | 3.42 |13.80 _
i | HSSBL | 80 [100|23.5]12.7] 193.0| 75| 75|95 | M12| 22.0 | 154.0 | MBX1.25| 24.0 |(10.8)| 53| 38.0 |120| 16.0| 23.0| 20.0| 1318 | 116.3 | 196.8 | 178.9 | 4428 | 4.101 | 4.101 | 4.57 |13.80 » HLENEZET » O EZFERC(EFE B
HS55BE | 80 [100|23.5(12.7| 210.0| 75|95 M12| 22.0 [171.0 | M8X1.25| 24.0 |(10.8)| 53 [38.0{120|16.0(23.0| 20.0| 166.0 | 157.7 | 278.0 | 253.6 | 6.279 | 6.458 | 6.458 | 5.08 |13.80
® 75 EEEE ¢ SEEMRE
= B & iatt
ZEESE R THE R

1000

1000

900 - #IGE : BGXH25FN-Z1 900 #lgk | BGCH25FN-Z1 =
soo | EE : 10mmis soof A 10mmis -
ot b 700:
B gl B ol B
] C - FE R RIE 6%
5 500 - iEiE 38% ) s _
(g) “°L E * fEAAIEIRGEA RIS E)

50 100 150

7 2 (mm)
HiEAB(N)
_| AN =B E R
(um) E(H)
AC WEHR(P) A
AD HIEER(SP) 5B B2 iy 2= 1A IR JEE
w
WIS EAR(UP) E
1000 2000 3000 4000 e
e (mm 5 BER | Bl | WEE@ | EWES | Gmes
(mm) IR S (N) (H) (P) (SP) (UP)
_ B 0 0 0
[@1-1 BGMRIRITERE A& =mIRE(H) +0.1 $0.04 | 404 -0.02 -0.01 1B g fE 1=
BERBEW) 101 | 2004 | O, e oot B BETRIR EE
=5 B E T’ B = R B EEERE(AH) 0.03 | 0.02 0.01 0.005 0.003
B EAERE(AW) 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.1 0.005 0.003
B E 2 & #& & 8 e [Clm s whia[Ala 5 4 AC SHE1-1
s Blayis e AD BEE11




i B% /R Bl

D2 s ENE2 g UAl L BsoofiHigzoR IR T

BRI

MBC: §i 7 7
MBX: JF 5 7% 3l
MPH: fiik{RFas

B E:
D: 838

RAR:
MB: 09, 12, 15
MPH: 07, 09, 12

BEAEE:
S: iZXEH) W:E

B EA:
N: 2R

AR E
UA: B8 (ZEMPHZ3I )

L NRE

E3LDHR:
LmBESL C B3l JHEINESL D:HE-REL XS

LI =

BE:
N:ZEHR H:'5 R

TEEERL:  Z0: A 21 ERE
2% P EH

EEET (ENRER)
D:ETER =8 B:RE

R: &1 3% K: 245

N: jE88 P: fhEgEE

EEMH: (VB (2)BE G)NEZEEE X HR

o

. UKAS

‘%’ MANAGEMENT
SGS SYSTEMS

0005

@ OME Technology, certificated by SGS with 1ISO3001

R EREREENRZRETHEIE

Mz = Il_l

— o ’—9——

;% g g o ;4 [ :
& i
i Lwz | wi [ E
o (o]
W M L
My B L1

Ml —] ;““ "_';‘[

& 8 FEIEARNE - mm WARRY - mm BERT - mm TAEBE-kN| BTENE-N-m BEE

H|{W/W2 E| L B J|/MQ| I |L1|OIH|TI|N WI|HI | F d|D| h WH G MR Lmax| C |CO | Mx | My| mz 7% |RE
MBxossN | 10 | 20 | 5.5 | 2.2 |30.8| 15| 10| M3 | 2.5 | 195 |@1.5| 24| - | 9 | 6.05| 20 | 35| 6 | 3.3 | - |7.5 | M4 | 900 | 2.01 | 2.26 | 10.35 | 8.34 | 8.34 | 0.014 | 0.39
mexossL | 10 | 20 [ 55| 2.2 [405[15| 16| M3 | 25202 [@1.5] 24| - | o |6.05] 20 [35| 6| 33| - [7.5 |ma| 900 | 2.75 [ 3.24 [ 14.71 [16.67|16.67 | 0.020 | 0.38
mexizsn | 13 |27 [ 75| 2 | 34 [20]15|m3| 32203 @2 | 3 | -| 12 | 725| 25 | 35| 6 |425] - [10 |m4 | 000 | 3.20 |3.43 |22.48 |11.67|11.67 | 0.029 | 0.63
mexizsL | 13 |27 [ 75| 2 | 47 [20]20 | m3| 32333 @2 | 3 | - | 12 [725| 25 [35] 6 |425] - [10 | m4 | 000 | 4.41 |5.15 | 33.34 |27.46(27.46 | 0.047 | 0.63
mex1ssN | 16 | 32 | 85| 4 | 42 25|20 M3 |35 |253 M3 [35| 5| 15 | 95 | 40 | 35| 6 | 45 | - |15 | M4 | 900 | 5.44 | 5.50 | 39.23 |2550(25.50 | 0.047 | 1.05
mexissL | 16 | 32 | 85| 4 [59.8|25(25| M3 | 35431 M3 [35)5] 15 | 95 |40 [35] 6| 45| - [15 M4 | 900 | 7.16 [ 7.85 | 54.92 |53.94]53.94 | 0.078 | 1.05
mexoown| 12 [ 30 | 6 |34 39 |21 |12 M3 | 25[267 |[@15(23| - | 18 | 75 [ 30 |35] 6| 45| - [10 M4 | 900 | 2.60 [3.24 [30.60 [14.71[14.71 | 0.030 | 0.98
mexoowe | 12 (30 | 6 34| 51 | 23|24 | M3|25[387 |@15/23| - | 18 | 75 | 30 [35| 6| 45| - |10 |m4 | 900 | 3.33 [4.22 |40.21 [26.97(26.97 | 0.042 | 0.98
mexiz2wn| 14 |40 | 8 |38 |445|28| 15| M3 | 35|305 @2 | 3| -] 24 | 87 | 40|45| 8| 45| - |15 |m5] 900 | 4.32 [ 5.20 | 64.73 |25.69|25.69 | 0.052 | 1.53
mex1zwL | 14 [ 40| 8 |38 [59.1|28|28 | M3 | 35451 @2 | 3 | -] 24 | 87 |40 45| 8| 45| - [15 [ M5/ 900 | 5.59 [ 6.91 | 86.30 [47.56(47.56 | 0.076 | 1.53
mexiswn| 16 (60 | 9 | 4 |555|45|20 M4 |43 (381 M3 [35| 5| 42 | 95 | 40 45| 8| 45 |23 |15 |M5 | 900 | 7.26 | 8.38 |171.62 |50.02|50.02 | 0.111 | 2.97
MBXiSWL| 16 | 60| 9 | 4 |74.7|45| 35| M4 | 4.3 |57.3 | M3 | 35| 5| 42 | 95 | 40 | 45| 8 | 4.5 | 23 | 15 | M5 | 900 | 8.92 |10.79 |220.66 | 95.6295.62 | 0.165 | 2.97

MBRFIMIgR~F& >>> MBC HEHHE

BEIUE - mm BRRY - mm AMRY - mm BEBE- | BREE Nm | BB
R yTw/w2le | LB Jd malt | L1|oiH|T1N|Wi A1 | F| d |D| h |WH G |MR|Lmax| C | Co | Mx | My | My T
MBCossN | 10 | 20 | 5.5 |2.2 |30.8| 15 | 10 | M3 | 2.5 | 195 |@15|24| - | 9 | 6.05| 20 | 35 | 6 | 3.3 | - |7.5|M4| 900 | 1.90 | 218 | 8.19 | 5.00 | 5.00 |0.014 | 0.39
mecossL | 10 | 20 | 55 (22 [405( 15 | 16 | M3 |25 292 [@15]24| - | o | 6.05| 20 [ 35 |6 | 33| - [7.5/m4a| 900 | 260 |2.99 | 11.01 |10.00 [10.00 |0.020]0.39
mecizsn |13 | 27 [ 75| 2 [ 34 [20 (15| M3 (32203 @2 | 3 [-[12]7.25] 25 [ 35 |6 [425] - [ 10|ma] 900 [270 [3.10 | 16.07 | 7.00 | 7.00 [0.0290.63
MBC1zsL |13 | 27 | 7.5| 2 | 47 |20 |20 | M3 (3.2 (333 | @2 | 3 |- | 12| 7.25| 25 | 35 | 6 |425| - | 10 |M4 | 900 | 3.90 | 4.48 | 25.36 | 14.68 14.68 |0.047 | 0.63
MBC15SN | 16 | 32 | 85| 4 | 42 | 25 | 20 | M3 |35 |253 | M3 |3.5| 5| 15| 95 | 40 | 35 | 6 | 45 | - | 15 |M4| 900 | 3.60 | 4.14 | 28.21 | 15.30 | 15.30 | 0.047 | 1.05
MBC1SL | 16 | 32 | 8.5 | 4 |59.8| 25 | 25 | M3 |35 |43.1| M3 |3.5|5| 15| 95 | 40 | 35 | 6 | 45 | - | 15 |M4| 900 | 5.40 | 6.21 | 40.64 | 32.36 |32.36 |0.078 | 1.05
MBCoswN| 12 | 30 | 6 |34 | 39 | 21 | 12 | M3 | 2.8 |26.7 |@15|23| - | 18| 7.5 | 30 | 35 | 6 | 45 | - | 10 |M4| 900 | 2.40 | 2.76 | 22.52 | 8.83 | 8.83 |0.030 | 0.98
mecosw|12 | 30 | 6 [3.4| 51 |23 |24 | M3 |28 387 |@15(23]- 18| 75|30 |35 |6 [ 45| - | 10|m4]| 000 | 310|356 |30.94 | 16.18 [16.18 [0.042 | 0.98
MBcizwn| 14 | 40 | 8 |38 (445|28 |15 | M3 |3.5(305| @2 | 3 | - | 24| 87 | 40 | 45 |8 | 45 | - | 15 |M5| 900 | 3.70 | 4.25 | 48.00 | 15.41 |15.41 |0.052 | 1.53
MBCIZWL| 14 | 40 | 8 |3.8(591|28 |28 | M3 |35 (451 | @2 | 3 | - | 24| 87 | 40 | 45 |8 | 45 | - | 15 |M5| 900 | 3.90 | 4.48 | 64.93 | 28.54 |28.54 |0.076 | 1.53
MBG1SWN| 16 | 60 | 9 | 4 [555|45 | 20 | M4 |43 381 | M3 35| 5| 42| 95| 40 | 45 | 8 | 45 | 23| 15 |M5| 900 | 4.90 | 5.63 |126.52|30.01 [30.01 [0.111 | 2.97
MBC1sWL 16 | 60 | 9 | 4 |74.7|45 | 35 | M4 |43 573 | M3 |35|5 |42 95 | 40 | 45 | 8 | 45 | 23| 15 |M5| 900 | 6.60 | 7.59 |165.94 | 57.37 |57.37 | 0.165 | 2.97




a5
2 e

EPER

MPH Series

B {i:mm

o™ [aY]
@2 828 | :
H(F(e|°| = T
[HE &
R - .
oM

AHVMH g(s(s|S © -
e m
= [ B
i i i
o] = =
T(=| N By
JHER

<]
~ls|E|E = | =
S| o | ® | B
TFHER R
m| e | || wm| O =)
ala | &&= o
m o R R =

Bl

Tan
2

it R ¥F 85 5

’Il

MR BITEIRE

N
!

> B B (F 12 7+ 8

Z2EE1-1

— T - T
N A
11 ] | I I O R R R A | ] P L

t — -+
I~
SREN ESHE -
-+ -+ - -+ +—+-1
1 L1l
[ TTTA Y TTT7 rTTT
e =] | | b e e o =
11 [ |
™ rrTm T
Lld gl L.l 1
11 ] [ ]
F+ 44—+t -+
o _ L
[ ] [ ]
N 1N 4+
11 I |1 |
[[TTT1 T T 17
N S BN =4
11 ] [} |
- TTITr T 17 17
TR R 4]
11 1 ] ]
Tt T 1 T 1 =1
RRERRERE.NARES y
s +-+ +=1 ==+t ++=t-1
N . "V o O I’ L1 L1l
1 1 [ I I
= LR | L [ . b bt
11 [ [ [ [
FTTTrT T TT7 ™ ™77
Lld Lldd [\ VRN Lidld ldd bldd
11 [ ] I ] [ [
% 1) 14 t + = | e i i e | 1t
[ S (e R I P T I I
1 ] [ I ] ] [ I
H++ 4+ 4+ -+
L1 I _|||__/_____|
T ] T 7T T T T rTTT
e 4 A=+ 4 - A4 4
11 [ [ [ [
I TTITr T TTOT I TITT I T I TR T ITTIY ITTTT
T T B JF N R N [ D i o 11 R 1]
11 Il i ] Il |
-t b S ot s e e e s i e T T
Ll Lll Ll Ll | Ll Ll Ll Ll
o Te] [=] 7] [=]
5] o &l — = o =
—
= S
=+
Elll=4
Rll=4

200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
BEEE(mm)

0

2EH1-2

MREBERER

aTGEEC)

B 4 PRI AR AT

=n
AX

Epl=RE

&

MPHZR IR & T 3=

E
£
(=]
2o olo
LN RRo
HCIENEEIE)
W
[=)]
< o o(r~loln
.01230
®B e ec e
JHOOOUO
wlo
£ 2|8 3|3[8|]
ST Iw~ 228
1
9 <+ v o
HEE R
m [l Wl g ) .7
Ez55883
< N Oo|ai|w
— NN ®
N062?00
RN
—| M| W |~
a
{4 N[~ ~
O QR Ol g
|| N N[
3 ol olololo
HEIR=1k=1=1k=]
S <o ele e
M| T T
=E === = =2
wwol o
Olw| Zl =+~
m-____
E
mhABBBE
._U N || = | =
MD%GSBB
ﬁmdAﬁ.S.S.S.
Nl o m
L woloww
—| NN NN
= ~wniwn w0
I < 0w ~~
M?QQQQ
&
W
w.
b~ N T T T Y T |
— N NNO o
Fl—looio o
I —-mmolc
===~ o
o v a e
<t ||| ;
S NEIIE
=
=
ARt R
B oguoononn
0| = =222 =22
= T}
m N wwolo
(||
= 2 < [
Al m| M ol
o o<
w0
w3 o
|| 5|
£
E
.M55.5.5.5
bl Wwiw ~|~
EW?DO?T
o —| NN NN
(2]
T o222 2
2 Z2 Jd| 2 d
nwnwn unw
82 N9 9 NN
oo o
X[ X X X X
B ITTITE|T
(BN Ty . By . . B
= == =2 =2
+

# B EINEE



RIABRMERESEKBER A

R Ik 1R 1R 25 -25

BALL SCREW

ISR EEE:
ZER : HE)
D : ={Eif
wEd: | ||R:mis
R : #iELR B:m

G : IHER

A

STABILIZED TRANSMISSION AS FORWARDING ®

EREH

EEE
F:AZEE

R: #ZE EIREER :
X : SREE I . SEE ’ | ﬁ@?{ﬁs
P : BERE{EIR C7 : 0.05
IEIE YL | €10 :0.21 IZIEREEE:
S :Eigl | — N i@ . ZE[ : F(ERE)
D: W e D : =fHl8
Lty R: @G
rfEiﬁﬁEi’C . D : 18 EE PO : B
. A Z[E128 Pl : ERE&
I: AR U : EXRDING9051 X : AEEREEY p2 - EEIEME
E:S®iE  Y:EHEREEt
C:@my  KoWE
\.hB - NEE S : B#RDING69051
12 12 R % #m 05 R Bl
SC R 25 - 25- 2500 - C7 - R - O
PRASERA IREFAE IEIREIE BRELR IRISREEE
SC R:&HF C5:0.018 T8 : EEg)

SB L: EF

C7 : 0.05 D : ={Bi§
SS ﬁﬁg[ﬁ C10:0.21 R:mibE§
= /A1 | RER B:#&ZE
NPR— IBIEAEER

12 08 AR % w5 R Bl

R25-25-A2-F S E D | - L]
[ ] [ - e o L] [ ] ® T l‘
= o e N\
it B SRIRRERE:
——— : A e
BREE P BRER ik
B ATRES A:15-28 SEMTIE : B R
B:25-3[@ ma&gﬂ: N : B %R T
C:35-4M8 S :H S : BiNBAM
D:4.5-5H D : WIgIE D : #ii8AM h—
A 2EIRIE
o X | H
—
AME I:A#EE U : BEDING9O0S1
alol E:mEE Y EEREm A
i C:BIE K: e % P ses
: ! B: AEE S:ERFEDING9051 i

© OME Technology, certificated by SGS with ISO9001

B 1 2 o B RRE TV aA 2 B B g




 FDI%5] M

Za

Q Qil Hole

.

FSE£5]

Q Oil Hole
Y :82
=| S
3 - - & ¢
L1
B : mm
] g ﬁ

2w d Da D | L| B X Q | L1| n | (cakgh | (Coa (Kgf)
12043 12 2381 24 35 115 3 @3 5 T3 645 693
12053 12 2 24 40 14 3 . @3 5 T3 514 594
12102 12 2 24 40 14 3 15 @3 5 T2 390 466
16053 16 3175 28 45 125 5 2 @3 7 T3 1049 1144
1605-4 16 3175 28 50 15 5 2 @3 7 T4 1344 1525
16103 16 3175 28 45 125 5 2 @3 7 T3 1181 1496
16162 16 3175 28 45 125 5 2 @3 7 T2 833 997
2005-3 20 3175 36 47 135 5 2 @3 7 T3 1181 1496
2005-4 20 3175 36 53 165 5 2 @3 7 T4 1512 1995
2010-3 20 3969 36 68 24 5 2 @3 7 T3 1621 1925
2020-4 20 3175 36 55 175 5 2 @3 7 T4 1659 2464
2505-4 25 3175 40 53 165 5 2 @3 7 T4 1704 2581
2510-3 25 35 40 54 17 5 2 @3 7 T3 1614 2460
32054 32 3175 50 53 115 6 25 @3 7 T4 1924 3403
3210-3 32 635 50 70 20 6 25 @3 7 T3 3775 5877
3220-3 32 3969 50 78 24 6 25 @3 7 T3 2141 3576
4005-4 40 3175 63 56 13 6 25 @3 7 T4 2142 4342
40103 40 635 63 8 25 6 25 @3 7 T3 4216 7556
40203 40 5556 63 83 265 6 25 @3 7 T3 3782 6468
5010-3 50 635 75 82 23 6 25 @3 7 T3 4633 9235
6310-4 63 635 8 90 29 6 35 @5 14 T4 6700 16230

|~
. M _
=
T
8
H
Type A Type B B : mm
B R 1
I Da D A B L I W | X| Y| Z |Typel H| Q | n | Ca(Kgdf) | Coa(kgf)
& 1605-3 5 Sl | s 49 10 80 39 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T3 1049 1144
& 2005-4 5 3175 34 57 12 92 45 55 95 55 A 40 M6 T4 1512 1995
& 2505-4 5 3175 40 63 12 92 51 55 95 55 A 46 M8 T4 1704 2581
2510-4 10 4.762 46 72 12 156 58 65 11 65 A 52 M6 T4 2881 3695
3210-4 10 6.35 54 88 16 160 70 14 85 A 62 M8 T4 4834 7835
& 4005-4 5 3175 56 90 16 96 72 14 85 A 64 M8 T4 2142 4342
4010-4 10 6.35 62 104 18 162 82 11 175 11 A 70 M8 T4 5399 10074
5010-4 10 635 72 14 18 162 92 11 175 11 A 82 M8 T4 5933 12313
6310-4 10 6.35 85 131 22 182 107 14 20 13 B - M8 T4 6700 16230
6320-3 20 9525 95 153 23 2563 123 18 26 175 B - M8 T3 8957 17945
8010-4 10} BRGEEE 106 150 22 182 127 14 20 13 B - M8 T4 7547 21268
8020-3 20 9525 115 173 23 253 143 18 26 175 B - M8 T3 10168 23611
it A1Zi O ICSE TSR A R
S HF{EANAY AR 8
S LA N L\
— 4-X thru
6
L
H BT : mm
B % d[1 ] pa |D|A|B|T|*?*TW|X|H|Q|n[Ca{Kgf)|Coa(kgf)
1616-2 16 3175 32 53 10 105 48 42 45 38 M6 A2 1512 1995
& 2020-2 20 3175 39 62 10 108 55 50 55 46 M6 A2 1659 2464
2520-2 20 35 47 74 12 11 65 60 66 49 M6 A2 2106 3422
2525-2 25 3969 47 74 12 11.2 67 60 66 56 M6 A2 2481 3851
3232-2 32 4762 58 92 15 14 82 74 9 68 M6 A2 3585 6071
4040-2 40 635 73 114 17 17 100 93 11 84 M6 A2 5778 11753
5050-2 50 7.938 90 135 20 215 125 112 14 92 M6 A2 8819

19241

s SEH @ RO R

AREE A RCIEREEL3. SmmIFE




DA
ow
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

@d
@D g6

B
L
Type A Type B
I : mm
® 5 LR

d |1 | pa | D|A|B|lL|wW/[Xx|Twel H | al| n |caxg|coaks

© 16053 16 5 3175 28 48 10 80 38 55 A 40 Me T3 1049 1144
@ 20054 20 5 3175 36 58 12 92 47 66 A 44 M6 T4 1512 1995
@ 2505-4 25 5 3175 40 62 12 92 51 66 A 48 Me T4 1704 2581
25104 25 10 4762 40 62 12 153 51 66 A 48 M6 T4 2881 3695
© 32054 32 5 3175 50 8 12 92 65 9 A 62 M6 T4 1924 3403
32104 32 10 635 50 8 16 160 65 9 A 62 M6 T4 4834 7835
40054 40 5 3175 63 93 15 9 78 9 B 70 M8 T4 2142 4342
40104 40 10 635 63 93 18 162 78 9 B 70 M8 T4 5399 10074
50104 50 10 635 75 110 16 162 93 11 B 8 M8 T4 5933 12313
63104 63 10 635 90 125 18 182 108 11 B 95 M8 T4 6700 16230
63203 63 20 9525 95 135 20 253 115 135 B 100 M8 T3 8957 17945
80104 80 10 6.35 105 145 20 182 125 135 B 110 M8 T4 7547 21268
80203 80 20 9525 125 165 25 253 145 135 B 130 M8 T3 10168 23611

B iRl O TR AR

R

FSI%5%

._ IJ

@A

i LI'” W o 30 ~QQilHole
>] - —é:z:::-zt
|
o S
5 | 8 Q
i (S
B
- L
B . mm
B g = 18
d|[ 1| Da [D|JA[B| L |W[X]| Y| Z [Typef H| Q]| n| CaKgf) | Coa(kgf)
1404-4 14 4 2381 26 46 10 47 36 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T4 875 1056
1405-3 14 5 3175 26 46 10 45 36 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T3 1013 1056
1604-4 16 4 2381 30 49 10 45 39 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T4 944 1254
@ 1605-3 16 5 3175 30 49 10 42 39 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T3 1049 1144
¥ 16054 16 5 3175 30 49 10 50 39 45 8 45 A 34 M6 T4 1344 1525
1610-3 16 10 3175 34 58 10 65 45 55 95 55 A 36 M6 T3 1084 1232
@ 20054 20 5 3175 34 57 12 53 45 55 95 55 A 40 M6 T4 1512 1995
2504-4 25 4 2381 40 63 11 46 51 55 95 55 A 46 M6 T4 1178 2046
@ 25054 25 5 3175 40 63 12 53 51 55 95 55 A 46 M8 T4 1704 2581
2510-4 25 10 4762 46 72 12 8 58 65 11 65 A 52 M6 T4 2881 3695
¥ 3254 32 5 3175 46 72 12 53 58 65 11 65 A 52 M8 T4 1924 3403
3210-4 32 10 635 54 88 16 90 70 9 14 85 A 62 M8 T4 4834 7835
@ 40054 40 5 3175 56 90 16 56 72 9 14 85 A 64 M8 T4 2142 4342
40104 40 10 635 62 104 18 93 82 11 175 11 A 70 M8 T4 5399 _ 10074
5010-4 50 10 635 72 114 18 93 92 11 175 11 A 82 M8 T4 5933 12313
63104 63 10 6.35 85 131 22 100 107 14 20 13 B - M8 T4 6700 16230
6320-3 63 20 9525 95 153 23 130 123 18 26 175 B - M8 T3 8957 17945
8010-4 80 10 635 105150 22 92 127 14 20 13 B - M8 T4 7547 _ 21268
8020-3 80 20 9525 115 173 23 130 143 18 26 175 B - M8 T3 10168 23611

fist  A1EE O SR TR AL




FSS%5l

Type A Type B
B . mm
o 5 L
d | 1| pa | D] A[B] L | w/| H | x [1yel a|n]|cCakKgf)| Coalkgf)
1505 15 5 2778 28 10 36 38 40 55 A M6 4 1220 1617
1510 15 10 2778 28 10 46 38 40 55 A M6 3 952 1213
1516 15 16 2778 28 10 45 38 40 55 A M6 2 688 853
RSU %5
L
Q il Hole B
S =]
o T (t; —————— il T | Q| <
=
A ‘ - r
L] :
L
B mm
w5 % 1
d | 1| pa [ D] A . B | L | a | L1 ]| n | Ca(Kgf) | Coalkgf)
® 1604-3 16 4 2381 29  M22X1.5P 8 32 - - T3 737 940
1605-4 16 i 3.175 32 M30X1.5P 16 56 M6 6.5 T4 1344 1525
2005-4 20 5 3175 38  M35X15P 165 595 M6 7 T4 1512 1995
2505-4 25 5 3.175 42 M40X1.5P 17 60 M6 7 T4 1704 2581
2510-4 25 10 4762 42  M4OX15P 17 90 M6 10 T4 2881 3695
3205-4 32 5 3175 52  M48X15P 19 60 M6 7 T4 1924 3403
3210-4 32 10 635 52  M48X15P 19 93 M6 12 T4 4834 7835
4005-4 40 5 3175 58  M56X15P 19 59 M8 6 T4 2142 4342
4010-4 40 10 635 65  M6OX1.5P 27 102 M8 12 T4 5399 10074
5010-4 50 10 635 78  M72X1.5P 29 104 M8 12 T4 5933 12313

L @ AR

B : mm
T g s
d i | pa| b Aa| B | L | w/| x| H | n | caxgn | coakan
0601-3 6 1 0.8 e 24 3.5 18 18 3.4 16 T3 111 123
0801-3 8 1 08 14 27 4 20 21 34 18 T3 126 162
0802-3 8 2 1.2 16 29 4 26 23 3.4 20 T3 215 239
0825-3 8 26 12 16 20 4 26 23 34 20 T3 215 239
1002-3 10 2 12 18 35 5 28 27 45 22 T3 240 302
1004-3 10 4 2 26 46 10 35 36 4.5 28 T3 472 489
1202-3 12 2 12 20 37 5 28 20 45 24 T3 265 377
1204-3 12 4 2.381 28 48 6 35 39 5.5 30 T3 645 693
1205-3 12 5 2 28 48 6 35 39 55 30 T3 514 594
1402-3 14 2 e 21 40 6 28 31 55 26 T3 283 440
-
RSK% 5l
A
|
S =
. R A — —_—— = p— {
g (]
v
F A
B
B : mm
™ 5 M 18
d I | pa | b | A | B L n | ca(kgf) | Coa(kgf)
0825-3 8 25 12 175  M15X1P 8 26 T3 215 239
1003-3 10 3 1.8 21 M18X1P 9 29 T3 403 424
1204-3 12 4 2381 255  M20X1P 10 34 T3 645 693
1205-3 12 5 2 255  M20X1P 10 39 T3 514 594
1605-3 16 5 3175 325 M26X1.5P 12 42 T3 1049 1144




FSB%5I

Q Qil Hole
I
S o Qe
- \ S VPR
=2 i | e = I - x 8 8 4 lf'lr fj\\ \\ \'\
\ - n
- N \Mfé/ﬁﬁ
Y \ /f f-"
S — . \?‘x,___,_z d /-
N 4-X thru
B
L
H
Bl . mm
w o VoK
d | pa |p|lAa|B| L |w|[x|Hn|a]l| n | caxen Coa(kgf)
1404-3 14 4 2.381 31 50 10 40 40 4.5 37 M6 1) 684 792
1405-3 14 5 3.175 32 50 10 45 40 4.5 38 M6 T3 1013 1056
1605-3 16 5 3175 34 54 10 42 44 45 40 Mé T3 1049 1144
2005-3 20 5 3175 40 60 10 47 50 45 46 M6 T3 1181 1496
2505-3 25 5 3175 43 67 10 47 55 55 50 M6 T3 1330 1936
2510-3 25 10 4.762 60 96 15 75 78 9 72 M6 T3 2250 2772
2510-4 25 10 4.762 60 96 15 97 78 9 T M6 T4 2881 3695
3210-3 32 10 6.35 67 103 15 78 85 9 78 M6 T3 3775 5877
3210-4 32 10 6.35 67 103 15 97 85 9 78 M6 T4 4834 T835
-
RSHZ 5
' "
fg}
-
[ T T e S 1 — — - =T
a8 =
\ J
B
L
Bl ; mm
m o R 1
d I pa | D | A | B! L | n [cake| coakgn
16H5-3.5 16 5.08 3.175 25.4 15/16"x16un 12.7 4343 Ci1 1348 1745

@A

Q Qil Hole

25

Q Oil Hole }‘ '
&@ﬂi_:% x®

8-Xthru

P~ / \
| \
w \
S S e 83 -H
S /
o /
/
RER|
L /
I mm
R 18
B SR
d I Da D | A B L w X |Type| H Q | n | Ca(Kgf) Coa(kgf)
1604-4 16 4 2381 28 48 10 45 38 55 A 40 M6 T4 944 1254
@ 1605-3 16 5 3175 28 48 10 42 38 55 A 40 M6 T3 1049 1144
& 1605-4 16 5 3175 28 48 10 50 38 55 A 40 Me T4 1344 1525
20053 20 5 3175 36 58 10 47 47 66 A 44 Me T3 1181 1496
20054 20 5 3175 36 58 10 53 47 66 A 44 M6 T4 1512 1995
2010-3 20 10 3969 36 58 10 68 47 66 A 44 M6 T3 1621 1925
2504-4 25 4 2381 40 62 11 46 51 66 A 48 M6 T4 1178 2046
25053 25 5 3175 40 62 10 47 51 66 A 48 M6 T3 1330 1936
@ 25054 25 5 3175 40 62 10 53 51 66 A 48 M6 T4 1704 2581
2510-3 25 10 4762 40 62 12 75 51 66 A 48 M6 T3 2250 2772
2510-4 25 10 4762 40 62 12 8 51 66 A 48 M6 T4 2881 3695
@ 32054 32 5 3175 50 80 12 53 65 9 A 62 M6 T4 1924 3403
3210-3 32 10 635 50 80 16 775 65 9 A 62 Me T3 3775 5877
3210-4 32 10 635 50 80 16 90 65 9 A 62 M6 T4 4834 7835
& 40054 40 5 3175 63 93 16 56 78 9 B 70 M8 T4 2142 4342
4010-4 40 10 635 63 93 18 93 78 9 B 70 M8 T4 5399 10074
5010-4 50 10 635 75 110 18 93 93 11 B 8 M8 T4 5933 12313
6310-4 63 10 635 90 125 18 98 108 11 B 95 M8 T4 6700 16230
6320-3 63 20 9525 95 135 20 138 115 135 B 100 M8 T3 8957 17945
8010-4 80 10 635 105 145 20 98 125 135 B 110 M8 T4 7547 21268
8020-3 80 20 9525 125 165 25 143 145 135 B 130 M8 T3 10168 23611

i AR O R REERE




\_B-Xthru
H _4Xtw
TYPEA TYPEB TYPEC TYPED
4

— 1= S FE=
(AT  — AR R W EE

= LH

B B 2N 3]
L ‘Q‘ﬁ*L
TYPE:ABD TYPE: C
B mm
ﬂ o,

o d | 1| pa [D]AalB] L [w[x!Y[Z]|rywe|H [|a [n [caKgh]| Coalkgf)
12102 12 10 2 30 50 10 40 40 45 8 45 C 32 M6 T2 390 466
15202 15 20 3175 34 55 12 57 45 6 - - D 34 M6 T2 833 997
1610-3 16 10 3175 28 48 12 43 38 55 - - A 40 M6 T3 1180 1496
1616-3 16 16 3.175 28 48 12 61 38 55 - - A 40 M6 T3 1180 1496
2010-3 20 10 3969 46 74 13 54 59 66 11 55 C 46 M6 T3 1246 1559
20204 20 20 3175 36 58 10 55 47 66 - - A 44 M6 T4 1659 2464

425104 25 10 35 40 62 12 64 51 66 - - A 48 M6 T4 2067 3280
2525-4 25 25 3969 47 74 12 67 60 66 - - A 56 M6 T4 2481 3851
32203 32 20 3969 50 8 13 78 65 9 - - A 62 M6 T3 2141 3576
32324 32 32 4762 56 8 16 8 71 9 - - A 65 M6 T4 3585 6071
4020-3 40 20 5556 63 93 15 83 78 9 - - B 70 M8 T3 3782 6468
40404 40 40 635 65 95 18 100 8 9 - - B 72 M8 T4 5778 11753
5020-5 50 20 635 75 110 18 121 93 11 - - B 85 M8 T5 7737 18189

st B1FEE A TIRREAC3.SmmEBKEE

~ ~ S~ N
6 \‘ *20 oy g
(mm) A \\ ! #16 .._\ — nY
[~ [~
~N «»100512 N N 1]
, \-...058 TN ~ N
~ \ \ \,\‘
N
e SN T SN
£ i A I [ [ | I Lol [ R B B S
§§ ﬁﬁ‘a ?IIIII| 31|03 2|| |4||I6 81|0‘ |2|||4|||6 81|05
= _ﬁ‘c | 4||| (i ! ? | ||4|| SR |2| ||4|'|I5 811()5 ! I2

EE_E: | 6.I81IOTII| | |4 |6| ??0‘ : | 4 I 61 |8|1?5||| 2 | N

SlE -8 D 4 6 810 2 4 6 810° 2 4 6 810 2

ZRITE #H7sE&E (kof)

10°
8
6 I,r-qtu125
4 -‘I‘:"“'\._ - 'III Fqb.lm
1 17 80
iy i"“‘xm:ﬁ"mhk / [_QS 63
"-.____““--., [~

%7 m‘?ﬁx“‘-—bﬁﬁ::&“ [

i% 2 I|,' IIII “--.: ‘.‘--.__::: ] : % |

o g} / HH:‘:E:%% Q&mh

8 = # 50 gy - | h\h\x i g ~

B, e e ==

it o5 i = R

E 2 [ ! e [~
(mm) ¢ 20~ / T~
316~ NN
$12 S
2 ¢ 10-]
48
10?

_ = | | A N T NI | L I N N |
gzﬁ S aE |2 ! |4| | |6| 8 10 | 2 () O
;_ﬁ '-G 2 [ 4| 1 |6| S | 2| |- | - L 1w |
sl s 4 6 8 10° 2 4 6 8 10° 2
BE-BF:H_L 1 1 11 || | | [ N S I I I | |

4 6 8 10° e 4 8 10° 2

ZRITE




RIRTCRAE BB

m TBI MOTION iRIRTCE T 48

RIKERZNRERECRMIMNIANNRIK - ERETENREBEP - BKETEBERSRE
ENDE - RS 2B BAEEAZEEARE 40°) R/ BEASEZERIESN - 8
FERIBIRARE ZAEY) - BARKBERREERBA - EUBEZEKS  LAFTESRED
MRERIRIE - EEHRRE MIEREANRIFA - AR - IENBEREAMREERR - K
TEHEENER T  RRTCRFFIEANEEE R ZREMENTEE - FRUBEEREEZE 2/
15 BfEEREES - NESEANEBRT - o2 EAEEASmMAY -

nTBI MOTION iRIKTER LS

EIRCH O] ) /R EAR SLF Y - B SLT & - 757480 SOF B R EIfE SOT BRI - FHEE
A3 7 ERRESE X ol 724 2 BF (180° )(SLF/SLT6~20) ~ (SOT/SOF8~25) #1 4 HF (70° )(SLF/
SLT25~50) - LLAMME R ZE OBl =R EA -

TEBRING
Nut Body

B2SE]
ey I=EI33 ]
Spline Shaft Load Ball Track

EEFHIKE
Unload Ball Track

PHEER:TY /1BIR2S
Dust Seal ~Circulator

BRI ISR

RIRTCRGIRELERS

m TBI MOTION EIk{cEEERER
{EiRIME BT

TES R T

B & ERERIEH SLT / SOT &

TEHSMERMERESE - EEEAERERAZ
B ERRER&NEAZ— -

BEEOCRE (RESH)

R TERMA RS KRR TIIEN EE - EMEECS -

B AL RIREH SLF 2

hZEfCieE (H 3Y)

MAZEBRARREIEREEIEEL - ARERS
B mESRESTHEL - FRENTEEFESEM
B EXEENTEEEERNNES - BT
IFESEMEENIEE A BRERE -

RELE - I - ralEEEEnttrs
- Ol RchETehEe -

R TCH

F5 AR BURIRTEHR SOF &

MFEZEMBBRERIESEEEZIFEL - BRES
8 EAR3C FEREXEEEA -

iR ehinel PR SO R EELEARK - BESHIIT
SUFTEREEMD -




III!!! |IIIIIIlI IIIIIHII\JJ ‘IIIIII IIII!

| SRS
(=) ® BATSAIMERGEN TS, —RXe 5 i ;
é;;% ERE. THGZRMAEATFEE LA T % UREAS

B9, RAENARMRRGAAORAZHE

@ #E XA T H
BBRERATEHRZTHEMNRSA, TAHBEART

XXY-XXYY

Q@ER, ¥, BA

JE 2 3153 N SR TR A B A AXY A, PIATRTE Y ENEHEniEnk
ﬁﬂ~%§ ElﬂaTé%”LL4l = ﬁ
@ F =M
TG, REPRIFHSBFRERER, TUAEALEEE R
7

@xEET
SKX# AP RAEET, & IANZHE

SRX-DxFwaBEsEESIEA HREXYHSAML, 5
R

[t B
U—&] | n‘.i I



| Rk RN
SRX 300 D H CI MO P 5
@ @ ® @ ® ® @

SKX shouz & A 110:110x110mm  S: =i -IEER
SRXPUBAMA 160:160x160mm D HiE@EmR
200:200x200mm
250:250x250mm.
300:300x300mm
350:350x350mm
400:400x400mm
500:500x500mm
RATINR, SRR RN M
C5:+5um
Clitlum _ _ _
M2:EAIR5IE E:EtherCAT 10:10 %
C:CANopen  mMRE

F: QFHED MR NEER SRX &5
DR aHER 2 BERBRERM SRX RFZ 300 f1 400 =, A
EFHEEERE

W 5
THREFRERER, SHARVUBELHIUTANGFE
@ SKX-S. SRX-S st&E A=

X1 8 : 5X1=R cos(66+6X1+60 ) -R cos(6X1+60 )

X2 8l : 5X2=R cos(66+6X2+60 ) -R cos(6X2+60 )

Y #ff : 5Y=R sin(66+6Y+060 ) -R sin(BY+60 )

8X1: X1 #RItEEFZE(mm)

8X2: X2 FRIHRE B E (mm)

8Y: Y HipYEE B E(mm)
OX1: JERAE X1 BhheiEsH OBENE (°)
OX2: &R X2 EhEiE ORIRELE (°)

OY: EEME Y1 S P ONBEMNE (°)

00 :

80 :

R

AIEEMFRINTFEEE (°)
TirEnetEmE (°)

: SFEFORRI ST ORYEIERE (mm)



Wit E

TR=fFmEkRER, SEMAMBEZHUTANE

@ SRX-D stE AR

X1 & : 5X1=R cos(66+6X1+60 ) -R cos(6X1+60 )

X2 8 : 5X2=R cos(66+6X2+60 ) -R cos(6X2+60 )

Y1#h: SY1=R sin(66+6Y1+60 ) -R sin(BY1+60 )

Y2 & : 8Y2=R sin(66+6Y2+60 ) -R sin(6Y2+60 )

6X1: X1 EhIHEEIIFZE (mm)
6X2: X2 EHRYHEEIIFEE (mm)

8Y1: Y1 HpIEEM U E (mm)

&Y2: Y2 BhAIEEMU B E (mm)

OX1: EiE7E X1 #iEE ORNBENSE (°)
OX2: iEiEETE X2 HiEEP ONAENE (°)
OY1: JEEE Y1 sheis R ORIBENE (°)
OY2: JEiAE Y2 iiEEP ONIBERE (°)

00 :

60 :

R

sTRENFRINT/FERE (°)
TiraieE/mE (°)

: FEORRIS I ORIFEIERE (mm)

(X1x,X1y)
@ skxs s [
)(2):,){2 \[Yx,\"y)
X1 (-42, 23)
SKX110S 422+232 151.29° 208.71° 331.29° xz(-42 -23)
(42, 23)
X1 (-80., 80)
SKX200S X2 (-80, -80)
Y (80, -80)
X188
@ srRx-s/DH st EHuS
v 07 T ==
$# ! T
2 [uf™ ‘E
 p 00 /| / Y(1)
S | T |
% i“ i /E 3
| | "B a,“*-hh /|
o ‘@ | ©
SRX250S/D 62.5/2 135°
SRX350S/D 11042 13
SRX400DH 1152 135°




N8 % %l
E#REE

EmET

Procuctshow

EEHEL !
ZETERR
EFRE X!

it Eﬁﬁ*ﬁ'

N8-X4015 N8-X4030 NB8-X6020 N8-X6030 N8-X6040 N8-X6050 NB8-X8030 NB8-X8060

AER Ymm | 40x40 40x70 60x60 60x60 60x95 60x95 80x80 80x130

B E#ITEmMm +7.5 +15 +10 +15 +20 +25 +15 +30

NERER RIRHEY,

B/ RE 6061-T651ME /S B2

A E Bkg 0.2 0.25 0.32 0.36 0.53 0.54 0.6 0.9

B8 frkgf 6 7 8 8 10 10 12 14

FiTEum 30 40

HEEum 3 | 4 3 4

B g Eum < 10

BEEEum +1.0/%5.0

BEiEEmm/sec 16

= —iFE | 28131 | 28L31 28L31 28L31 | 28L45 28L45 28L45 28L45
(£ #)um 5

BhE (=5 #%)um d

X% B E BB R R F K FER.

N8Z& 7l

EAREE

@ =F=EHERY:40.60.80mm
@ HF51T%8:15.20.30.40.50.60mm
O BARINHESE BWERET

O BRBNE, BUAH~Lh S5~
0 217&X- Y; B4RE, —EHRL ~E)~
O ZHRIE, IR @/J\H#tﬂﬁﬁ

40.30 60.20

C
—
N

C
L
o
I
.
|
—

&5
~

I
P<
J

o o




N8 & 5 N8 & 5

E#REE E 4R EE

| X4030 10-M3x0.5%L |—|:J_[I-”F

. ) f o'o & o' o h:

' ) I | ee I

; < ou s H= t‘ 40x40 15 60x60 20 60x60 30 80x80 30

| L 44 J 40x40 15 60x60 20 60x60 30 80x80 30
S

S-#EM 7 6.5°3.50

.
.
.
X6020 30585 Ba0.7°8! ' X6030 ema0sas Bmu0rEl
) i 5 » ) 3 b d ] = [

Y4030A | Y8060A
40x40 15 60x60 20 60x60 30 80x80 30
40x70 30 60x95 40 60x95 50 80x130 60

50 BeMdD), 781

r [o,8,050,8,0 [0 il 1/
[erdeeie el ' wd,ot0 5 [Pl =——CLII
= T A gy
1 b b s b 4 a i
o'p'elo’qgle [ R — 1
L 3; . Plé*d=bd .
181 95

80x130
40x70 30 60x95 40 60x95 50 80x130 60

‘l.'?'.@.T_@_;?

0 f H—+ + 4 £ v
' é .6 {39
= 96 -
10-MA0.TRE L 130 -
N 26

SHEH B4 5L




N8X& %l
EFSY-E)

W4030A

WE050A

WE8060A

80x80

80x80 30

80x130 60

W4030B

wWe6040B

W6050B

Wgoe60B

80x80

40x70 30

60x95

40

60x95 50

80x130 60

40x70 30

60x95

40

60x95 50

80x130 60

We6050C

wsgoeoC

80x130

80x80

80x130

w8060

80x130

60x95 50

80x130 60

80x130

N8 X %l

E 4R EE

R4030A

R6040A

R6050A

280

R8060A

30

80x80

30

80x130

60

#80

80x130

40x70

30

60x95

40

60x95

50

80x130

60




BERBER

Support Unit of Ball Screw

_— 4

FK

EI7E{l Fixed Side 4-XBE,0Y AL FZ s

FK 10~30

BE{i[(Unit) : mm
FK 5 5 16.5 6 10.5 18.5 20 34 26 26 5.5 3.5 3.4 6.5 4
FF 6 6 | 20 | 7 13 | 22 | 22 | s6 | 28 | 28 | 55 | 35 | 34 | 65 | 4
FF 8 8 I 23 9 14 26 28 43 35 | 35 7 4 3.4 6.5 4
FF 10 10 I 27 10 17 | 29.5 34 52 42 I 42 7.5 5 | 4.5 8 4
FF12 12 27 10 17 29.5 36 54 44 44 7.5 5 4.5 8 4
FF15 | 15 | a2 | 15 | 17 | 36 | 40 | 63 | 50 | 52 | 10 | 6 | 55 | 95|
FK 20 20 52 22 30 50 57 85 70 68 8 10 6.6 11 10
Fk2s | 25 | 57 | 27 | 30 | eo | 63 | 98 | s | 79 | 13 | 10 | 9 15 | 13
FK 30 30 62 30 32 61 75 117 95 93 11 12 11 17.5 15

FF 4-XiE3Lo YIMEEILIFZ

§}§1ﬂu FloatEd Side 4-X drill through @Y counter bore depthZ

O
TT°oT
G
SR BT
L
-—H-—-—-
©
BE{i[(Unit) : mm
FF6 6 10 6 4 22 36 28 28 3.4 6.5 4
FF10 8 12 7 5 28 43 35 35 3.4 6.5 4
FF12 10 15 7 8 34 52 42 42 4.5 8 4
FF 15 15 17 9 8 40 63 50 52 5.5 9.5 5.5
FF 20 20 20 11 9 57 85 70 68 6.5 11 6.5
FF 25 25 24 14 10 63 98 80 79 9 14 8.5
FF 30 30 27 18 9 75 117 95 93 11 17.5 11




N
4-XGEBIL@YILEETLIRZ

B K 4-X drill through @Y counter bore depthZ
. =
EEHl Fixed Side 1 @ s

4-ad2

BB (Unit) : mm

o

BK 10 10 | 25 5 29 5 13 6 60 | 39 | 30 22 | 34 | 325| 15 | 46 | 55 | 6.6 | 10.8 5
BK 12 12 | 25 5 29 5 13 6 60 | 43 | 30 25 | 34 | 325| 18 | 46 | 55 | 6.6 | 10.8| 1.5
BK 15 15 | 27 ] 32 6 15 6 70 | 48 | 35 28 | 40 38 18 54 55 | 6.6 11 6.5
BK 17 17 | 35 9 44 7 19 8 86 | 64 | 43 39 | 50 55 | 28 | 68 | 6.6 9 14 | 8.5
BK 20 20 | 35 8 43 8 19 8 88 | 60 | 44 34 | 52 50 | 22 | 70 | 6.6 9 14 8.5
BK 25 25 | 42 I 12 | 54 9 22 | 10 | 106 | 80 | 53 48 | 64 70 | 33 | 85 9 11 | 17.5| 11
BK 30 30 | 45 14 | 61 9 23 | 11 | 128 | 89 | 64 51 76 78 | 33 | 102 | 11 14 20 13
BK 35 35 | 50 | 14 | 67 | 12 | 26 | 12 | 140 | 96 | 70 52 | 88 79 | 36 | 114 | 11 14 20 13
BK 40 40 | 61 18 | 76 | 15 | 33 | 14 | 160 | 110 | 80 | 60 | 100 | 90 | 37 | 130 | 14 18 26 | 17.5

2-XiE3LoYiMEEH.iRZ
2-X drill through oY counter bore depthz

BF
Z$#8 Floated Side S -

=
™S

-}\
]

| 1]
| By
“I

P
|
-
e
]
—
—
H

Ny ;
&0

m(v

e ]

AN N
- W

=3

'

|
1

BB (Unit) : mm

BF 10 8 20 60 39 30 22 34 32.5 15 46 5.5 6.6 10.8 3

BF 12 10 20 60 43 30 25 34 32.5 18 46 5.5 6.6 10.8 1.5
BF 15 15 20 70 48 35 28 40 38 18 54 5.5 6.6 11 6.5
BF 17 17 23 86 64 43 39 50 55 28 68 6.6 9 14 8.5
BF 20 20 26 88 60 e 34 52 50 22 70 6.6 9 14 8.5
BF 25 25 30 106 80 53 48 64 70 33 85 9 11 17.5 11

BF 30 30 32 128 89 64 51 76 78 33 102 11 14 20 13
BF 35 35 32 140 96 70 52 88 79 35 114 11 14 20 13
BF 40 40 37 160 110 80 60 100 90 37 130 14 18 26 17.5

EK

EE{E Fixed Side

2-X &L

EKS

2-XiM3LoYin AL *Z
2.X drill through @Y counter
bore depthZ B

EK 6~8

BS{iI(Unit) : mm

EKS5 5 165 | 5.5 | 185 | 3.5 | 36 21 18 11 20 8 28 4.5
EK6 6 20 5.5 22 3.5 | 42 25 21 13 18 20 30 55 | 9.5 1
EK 8 8 23 7 26 4 52 32 26 17 25 26 38 6.6 11 12
EK 10 10 24 6 29.5 6 70 43 35 25 36 24 52 9 — —
EK 12 12 24 6 29.5 6 70 43 35 25 36 24 52 9
EK 15 15 25 6 36 5 80 49 40 30 41 25 60 11 = =
EK 20 20 42 10 50 10 95 58 47.5 | 30 56 25 75 1

§%ﬁu Floated S|de 2-X @I oYRBEILEZ —

2-X drill through oY counter

2-X drill throu
oLl

bore depthZ

EF10-20

BB (Unit) : mm

EF 6 6 12 42 25 21 13 18 20 30 5.4 9.5 11
EF8 6 14 52 32 26 17 25 26 38 6.6 it 12
EF 10 8 20 70 43 35 25 36 24 52 9
EF12 10 20 70 43 35 25 36 24 52 9 i -
RIS 15 20 80 49 40 30 41 25 60 9
EF 20 20 26 95 58 47.5 30 56 25 75 11 == =




% 2 B g5 ]

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

1004
1205
1408
2010
2020

MC 1004

Mc1205

MC 1408

MC 2010

MC 2020

/\ 20 N f
& | RS g
1 r x
"n,bJ !
1

48 24
60 30
60 30
86 43
86 43

40
47
50
70
70

BNK1004, BNK1005

BNK1205
BNK1205

BNK1408 BNK1510
BNK1520, BNK1616

BNK2010

BNK2020

4 32
65 36
36
50
40

K

16 10 20 325
24 6 21 37
20 10 215 37
30 10 31 54
24 8 28 51

C

PR

i T - |

D |PCD| Sxl
26.4 36  M5x10
304 40  Mex12
34.4 45 @ MEx12
46.4 59  MIOx20
39.4 59  M10x20

MC #2105 E58 F R R B2 19 41 B R
g hR AR

W1004 FA,

W1205 FAW1210 FA

W1405 FA,W1408 FA
W1510 FA,W1520 FA
W1616 FA,W1632 FA

W2010 FA,W2020 FA

HIWIN

R1004FSW

R1205FSW,R1210FSW

R1405FSW R1408FSW
FSW1510,R1510DFSH

F5IW1404 FSIC1403
F5IC1404,FSIC1405

Hxl|

M4 = 7
M4 = 7
M5 = 8
M6 x 10
M& x 10

FSWW1204 FSWC1204/05
FSWC1210,PTR120510/20

R1520DF5H,R1520FSH R1632DFSH

R2010FSW,R2020FSW

R 2020DFSH

FSIC2005/06, FSWC1405
FSWC1510,FSKC1520
PTR1505/10/20

FSWC2010,PTR2010

EE{E s mm

F AR i

58

RIRIAR R AR (Kgs)

BHK1004 * BNK1005

BNK1205

BHK1408 * BMK1510
BHK1520 * BNK1616

BHK2010

BMHK2020

COMTOP

0.24
0.38
0.34
1.04
0.83

GTEN

FS11404, FS11405

XSVR1210

SFI1610,5F1 2004

FSC1210

FSI1610,FSI12005

SFI 2005
XSVR1510,X5VR1520

FSC1520

XSVR2010,X5VR2020

FSC2010

H1

s |

s

| |

MGD 16L

MGD 16

MGD 20L

MGD 20

MGD 25

MGD 325

MGD 32

MGD 40

16x5
16x16

20x5

25x%5
25%25

32x5
32x20

40x5
40x12
40x 20

16x10

20x20

25x10

32x10
32x32

40x10
40x 16
40 x40

Part number

1506-0-0050

1506-1-0050
1506-2-0050

1506-3-0050

1506-4-0050

BUSR

MGD 16
MGD 20

MGD 25

MGD 32

MGD 40

D101

28.4

36.4

40.4

50.4

63.4

2XB 1
B S
i i =
T Ed

e
36 28 | 20 | 38

38
50

47 55

51 | 55

65 70

78 8O

STAR

S S2|T2 S
- M 12

E# N
A
E1 | E2 | N
46:40.1 8
20:0.1
35 | 24 | 48 50£0.1 20 | 8.4
23 2
375 55:40.1 2301 22
28 8.4
30 | 58  600.1) 23401 22 84
T0£0.1 4501 125
35 68
50 75401 3001 27  qg
60 | 42 | 84 9001 35401 31 15

Mo

M3

M10

Mo

M12

M16

M1B

15

14

15

15

20

25

MG D#21E E i FA g R 4R 45 A5 1

1502,1512-0-##**
IS OERISIESIE
1502,1512-2-#***

1502,1512-3-%**x*

1502,1512-4-#***

FRRRIEAT

HIWIN PMI
FSI-16-05 FSIN-16-05
FSI-20-05 FSIN-20-05
FSI-25-05 FSIN-25-05
FSI-25-10  FSIN-25-10
FSI1-32-05 FSIN-32-05
FSI-32-10 FSIN-32-10
FSI-40-05 FSIN-40-05
FSI-40-10 FSIN-40-10

S0*
30*
P —

M5

M6

M6

Ma

M3

10

1"

14

BB1

BB2

BB2

BB2

BB2

BE1

COMTOP
SFU 1605
SFU 2005
SFU 2505
SFU 2510
SFU 3205
SFU 3210
SFU 4005
SFU 4010

Ms

M3

M12

M4

GTEN

45

49

52

66

1.33

2

2.77

3.61

FSU 1605
FSU 2005
FSU 2505
FSU 2510
FSU 3205
FSU 3210
FSU 4005
FSU 4010

2 Elgs 4l




MHC-C

MFC-C

MFX-C

MPS-C

MFB

MFR

MFL

MFR-C

SSmEEIASL

GSK/GSMA

GSDS

MSA

GSF




EmE

B TERHERE (BRE) mME,
AR T RARIEAE o L AR O RO ER G

48 K FAHT300H+H 54 8/\65iR KBE IR . REHEL
BERSFTPIREEA, WEMREEENS

fE M E X EH

Bl EEERERST, FHBERGTR
F—HELD, SHEHEHESR

ERsERZ. MR, BB, BIERE. BT

CNCHn T, REZIEEEJAD B BLIRKEE

BiNEE EZiEa %5

P5 series HMI

With its aesthetically pleasing matte black finish, the P5 series represents the high quality and reliability expected in
the industrial automation market.

READ MORE

SD3 Series

EFERARS TERA LRFEZIRBNRERE

| LURRFRENEAA S SESSENSRE NTH- RN S SHADCRRTE RSN T RNH LTNRER

REBTERAPHRR T KBNEREL, FSDIEETFER ARG PR HEET ROEHE

PAGE
Top




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26



